MINIMUM LOT WIDTH AND LOT AREA FOR VOLUNTARY 

INCLUSIONARY DEVELOPMENTS 

Zones Type of Structure 
Minimum Lot 

Width (ft.) 

Minimum Lot Area 

(sq. ft.) 

RA-1 All Structures 16 1,500 

202.13 In any of the RA-1 zones, each single household row building shall have at least 

one thousand eight hundred square feet (1,800 sq. ft.) of gross land area 

exclusive of any land area in the project used as a basis for determining the 

floor area ratio of multiple dwelling unit buildings the minimum lot areas as 

permitted by this section. Each single household row building, however, need 

not have a site of one thousand eight hundred square feet (1,800 sq. ft.) meet 

the minimum lot area requirement individually and the difference between the 

site area and the gross land area may be accumulated into common spaces. Land 

area used to support this the floor area ratio of multiple dwelling unit buildings